Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Show Notes:

remembering bernie worrell

Time

6:16 am
6:17 am
6:29 am
6:30 am
6:38 am

6:39 am
6:48 am
6:50 am

6:52 am
6:58 am
7:03 am
7:15 am
7:21 am
7:26 am
7:36 am
7:42 am
7:48 am

7:53 am

7:54 am

Artist

funkadelic

bill frisell

bernie worrell w/ warren haynes

bourbon princess

a dead forest index

praxis

anohni

bonnie prince billy

talking heads

marc ribot

gov't mule (with bernie worrell)

the coathangers

dojo cuts

quantic presenta flowering inferno

jerry garcia and merl saunders

the who

colonel claypool's bucket of bernie

brains

thundercat

funkadelic

Song Title

“tales of kidd funkadelic”
“strange meeting”
“dirty”

“dark of days”

“in greyness the water”

“the interworld and the new innocence”
“drone bomb me”

“may life throw you a pleasant curve”

“girlfriend is better”

“house of mirrors”

“cortez the killer”

“perfume”

“sometimes it hurts”

“a life worth living”

“how sweet it is to be loved by you”
“magic bus”

“the big eyeball in the sky”

“lone wolf and cub (feat. herbie
hancock)”

“nappy dugout”

Album

tales of kidd funkadelic

rambler

improvisczario

in all that drifts from summit

down
transmutation

hopelessness

epic jammers and fortunate

little ditties

speaking in tongues

soundtracks 11
irving plaza, 1999
nosebleed weekend
take from me

1000 watts

7.5.73 lion's share

magic bus

the beyond / where the giants

roam

cosmic slop

Label

westbound
ecm

god forsaken

sargent

axiom
secretly canadian

drag city

sire

tzadik

suicide squeeze

tru thoughts

MCA

brainfeeder

westbound

Year

1976
1985
2007

2015

1992
2016
2016

1983
2003

2016

2016

1968

2015

1973



Time

8:03 am

8:11 am

8:21 am
8:40 am
8:45 am
8:46 am
8:50 am
8:53 am

8:58 am

Artist

jack bruce w/vernon reid and
bernie worrell

jack bruce w/vernon reid and
bernie worrell

fela kuti w/ bernie worrell
ralph stanley

ralph stanley

bernie worrell w/ bill laswell
konono no. 1 & batida

pen ran

marco benevento

Song Title

“52nd street”
“this anger's a liar”

“cross examination (egypt 80 version)”
“o death”

“i'll fly away”

“flashlight-redux”

“um nzonzing”

“there's nothing to be ashamed of”

“dropkick”

Album

10.9.2001, bremen

10.9.2001, bremen

funkcronomic
konono no. 1 meets batida

don't think i've forgotten:
cambodia's lost rock and roll

the story of fred short

Label Year

isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

2016
2015

crammed discs

dust to digital

royal potato family 2016



