

# Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, June 27, 2016

## Show Notes:

remembering bernie worrell

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:16 am	funkadelic	“tales of kidd funkadelic”	<i>tales of kidd funkadelic</i>	westbound	1976
6:17 am	bill frisell	“strange meeting”	<i>rambler</i>	ecm	1985
6:29 am	bernie worrell w/ warren haynes	“dirty”	<i>improvisczario</i>	god forsaken	2007
6:30 am	bourbon princess	“dark of days”			
6:38 am	a dead forest index	“in greyness the water”	<i>in all that drifts from summit down</i>	sargent	2015
6:39 am	praxis	“the interworld and the new innocence”	<i>transmutation</i>	axiom	1992
6:48 am	anohni	“drone bomb me”	<i>hopelessness</i>	secretly canadian	2016
6:50 am	bonnie prince billy	“may life throw you a pleasant curve”	<i>epic jammers and fortunate little ditties</i>	drag city	2016
6:52 am	talking heads	“girlfriend is better”	<i>speaking in tongues</i>	sire	1983
6:58 am	marc ribot	“house of mirrors”	<i>soundtracks II</i>	tzadik	2003
7:03 am	gov't mule (with bernie worrell)	“cortez the killer”	<i>irving plaza, 1999</i>		
7:15 am	the coathangers	“perfume”	<i>nosebleed weekend</i>	suicide squeeze	2016
7:21 am	dojo cuts	“sometimes it hurts”	<i>take from me</i>		
7:26 am	quantic presenta flowering inferno	“a life worth living”	<i>1000 watts</i>	tru thoughts	2016
7:36 am	jerry garcia and merl saunders	“how sweet it is to be loved by you”	<i>7.5.73 lion's share</i>		
7:42 am	the who	“magic bus”	<i>magic bus</i>	MCA	1968
7:48 am	colonel claypool's bucket of bernie brains	“the big eyeball in the sky”			
7:53 am	thundercat	“lone wolf and cub (feat. herbie hancock)”	<i>the beyond / where the giants roam</i>	brainfeeder	2015
7:54 am	funkadelic	“nappy dugout”	<i>cosmic slop</i>	westbound	1973

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:03 am	jack bruce w/vernon reid and bernie worrell	"52nd street"	<i>10.9.2001, bremen</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:11 am	jack bruce w/vernon reid and bernie worrell	"this anger's a liar"	<i>10.9.2001, bremen</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:21 am	fela kuti w/ bernie worrell	"cross examination (egypt 80 version)"			
8:40 am	ralph stanley	"o death"			
8:45 am	ralph stanley	"i'll fly away"			
8:46 am	bernie worrell w/ bill laswell	"flashlight-redux"	<i>funkcronomic</i>		
8:50 am	konono no. 1 & batida	"um nzonzing"	<i>konono no. 1 meets batida</i>	crammed discs	2016
8:53 am	pen ran	"there's nothing to be ashamed of"	<i>don't think i've forgotten: cambodia's lost rock and roll</i>	dust to digital	2015
8:58 am	marco benevento	"dropkick"	<i>the story of fred short</i>	royal potato family	2016